HMC560ALM3TR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number HMC560ALM3TR-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number HMC560ALM3TR
Description GAAS MMIC DBL-BAL MIX SMT, 24 -
Detailed Description RF Mixer IC VSAT Up/Down Converter 22GHz ~ 38GH
z 6-LGA-CAV (5.08x5.08)

(CE-6-3)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
HMC560ALM3 −40°C to +85°C 6-Terminal Chip Array Small Outline No Lead Cavity [LGA_CAV] CE-6-3
HMC560ALM3TR −40°C to +85°C 6-Terminal Chip Array Small Outline No Lead Cavity [LGA_CAV] CE-6-3
EV1HMC560ALM3 Evaluation PCB Assembly
1 The HMC560ALM3 and HMC560ALM3TR are RoHS compliant devices.
©2019 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D17001-0-6/19(0)
HMC560ALM3TR Analog Devices Inc. GAAS MMIC DBL-BAL MIX SMT, 24 -
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	THERMAL RESISTANCE
	ESD CAUTION
	PIN CONFIGURATION AND FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
	INTERFACE SCHEMATICS
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
	DOWNCONVERTER PERFORMANCE
	Downconverter Performance at IF = 1 GHz, Upper Sideband
	Downconverter Performance at IF = 10 GHz, Upper Sideband
	Downconverter Performance at IF = 1 GHz, Lower Sideband
	Downconverter Performance at IF = 10 GHz, Lower Sideband
	UPCONVERTER PERFORMANCE
	Upconverter Performance at IF = 1 GHz, Upper Sideband
	Upconverter Performance at IF = 10 GHz, Upper Sideband
	Upconverter Performance at IF = 1 GHz, Lower Sideband
	Upconverter Performance at IF = 10 GHz, Lower Sideband